Volleyball All Conference Teams 2012

FIRST TEAM

Player

Alexis Bergman
Mallory Dixon

Alex Flucke

Coryn Ginnow

Annie Goerdt

Anika Johnson*
Kimberlee Weimann
Meg Wolowicz

Libero: Britney Youngchild
* unanimous selection

Co-Players of the Year:

Anika Johnson

Annie Goerdt
Coach of the Year:

Thoran Cribb

SECOND TEAM
Jessi Bohiman
Claire Emmerich
Alix Everson

Katie Hackl

Sarah Heesacker
Britt Wienkers
Stephanie Winans
Katherine Wolowicz
Libero: Jami LaHaye

Honorable Mention
Heide Bohrer
Lauren Egnarski
Haley Ferry

Lydia Froistad
Maddie Laning
Libero: Lacey Ante
Libero: Kallie Chen
Libero: Sam Crowley

School

De Pere
Manitowoc Lincoln
Ashwaubenon

De Pere

GB Preble

Notre Dame
Sheboygan South
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln

Notre Dame
GB Preble

De Pere

GB Southwest

De Pere

Notre Dame

Bay Port

GB Preble

Notre Dame
Manitowoc Lincoln
Manitowoc Lincoln
GB Preble

De Pere

Pulaski

Notre Dame

GB Southwest
Sheboygan North
Notre Dame
Sheboygan North
Ashwaubenon

YR
12

12
12
12
12
12
10
11

11
12
12
12
11
11
11
12
11

12
11
10
11
12
11
12
11



